Following is the full list of projects funded:

HBCU Grant
Recipients

Philander Smith College

Howard University
Delaware State
University

Clark Atlanta University

Fort Valley State
University

Harris-Stowe State
University

Tougaloo College

Johnson C. Smith
University

Livingstone College
Shaw University

Saint Augustine Univ.

South Carolina State
University

Voorhees College
Benedict College

Virginia Union University
Hampton University
Virginia State University
Virginia State University

Virginia University of
Lynchburg

Total

Project

Renovation of the James Monroe Cox Administration Building,
Phase ll

Founders Library Handicap Accessibility Renovation

Preservation of Historic Loockerman Hall
Rehabilitation of Park Street Methodist Episcopal Church

Renovation of the Historic Bywaters Building

Rehabilitating the Vashon Community Center
Interior Rehabilitation of the John W. Boddie House
Preservation of Biddle Memorial Hall

Rehabilitation of Andrew Carnegie Library

Rehabilitation of Tupper Memorial & Estey Halls within Raleigh's
East Raleigh-South Park Historic District

Preservation of the Saint Augustine's University Chapel
Preservation of Wilkinson Hall

Stabilize and Preserve Booker T. Washington Hall
Morgan Hall Preservation Project

Preservation of Huntley Hall

Wigwam Preservation Project

Preservation of Vawter Hall

Preservation of Storum Hall

Preservation of Humbles Hall

UNCF-member institutions in bold

State

Arkansas

District of
Columbia

Delaware
Georgia

Georgia

Missouri
Mississippi
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

Virginia

Amount

$304,258

$500,000

$500,000
$500,000

$470,000

$500,000
$270,000
$496,186
$500,000
$480,000
$312,250
$500,000

$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$493,815
$274,278

$499,213

$8,600,000



