Following is the full list of projects funded:

5			
HBCU Grant Recipients	Project	State	Amount
Philander Smith College	Renovation of the James Monroe Cox Administration Building, Phase II	Arkansas	\$304,258
Howard University	Founders Library Handicap Accessibility Renovation	District of Columbia	\$500,000
Delaware State University	Preservation of Historic Loockerman Hall	Delaware	\$500,000
Clark Atlanta University	Rehabilitation of Park Street Methodist Episcopal Church	Georgia	\$500,000
Fort Valley State University	Renovation of the Historic Bywaters Building	Georgia	\$470,000
Harris-Stowe State University	Rehabilitating the Vashon Community Center	Missouri	\$500,000
Tougaloo College	Interior Rehabilitation of the John W. Boddie House	Mississippi	\$270,000
Johnson C. Smith University	Preservation of Biddle Memorial Hall	North Carolina	\$496,186
Livingstone College	Rehabilitation of Andrew Carnegie Library	North Carolina	\$500,000
Shaw University	Rehabilitation of Tupper Memorial & Estey Halls within Raleigh's East Raleigh-South Park Historic District	North Carolina	\$480,000
Saint Augustine Univ.	Preservation of the Saint Augustine's University Chapel	North Carolina	\$312,250
South Carolina State University	Preservation of Wilkinson Hall	South Carolina	\$500,000
Voorhees College	Stabilize and Preserve Booker T. Washington Hall	South Carolina	\$500,000
Benedict College	Morgan Hall Preservation Project	South Carolina	\$500,000
Virginia Union University	Preservation of Huntley Hall	Virginia	\$500,000
Hampton University	Wigwam Preservation Project	Virginia	\$500,000
Virginia State University	Preservation of Vawter Hall	Virginia	\$493,815
Virginia State University	Preservation of Storum Hall	Virginia	\$274,278
Virginia University of Lynchburg	Preservation of Humbles Hall	Virginia	\$499,213
Total			\$8,600,000

UNCF-member institutions in bold